Zanesville Country Club

Zanesville Seniors’ Classic

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

36 hole stroke play championship — Final Results

Overall

1. Jim Spargrove
2 Craig Baldwin
3. Rich Bubenchik
4. Mike Wren

< Jeff Spires

Score
71-74=145
76-70=146
77-71=148
76-73=149
73-77-150

Class “A” (75+
Winner Gross
Runner-Up Gross
Winner Net
Runner-Up Net

Class “B”_(70-74)
Winner Gross
Runner-Up Gross
Winner Net
Runner-Up Net

Class “C” (65-69)
Winner Gross
Runner-Up Gross
Winner Net
Runner-Up Net

Class “D”_(60-64)
Winner Gross
Runner-Up Gross
Winner Net
Runner-Up Net

Class “E”_(55-59)
Winner Gross
Runner-Up Gross
Winner Net
Runner-Up Net

Notes

Name

Al Christopher
Mike Sullivan
Bo Williams
Robert Hamilton

Bill Stewart
Mike Milby
Dick Dallas
Harold Cranston

Mike Wren
Harold Talbert
Craig Baker
Ken Cutright

Jeff Spires

Doug Waltman
Don Wietmarschen
Gary Hamilton

Rich Bubenchik
C.R. Pratt

Jeff Neader
Doug Myers

Score

157
165
129
144

152
155
139
140

149
156
138
140

150
163
143
150

148
153
139
144

Town
Zanesville
Zanesville
Norwich
Athens
Circleville
Town

Zanesville
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington

Zanesville
Lancaster
Zanesville
Marietta

Athens
Nelsonville
Worthington
Athens

Circleville
Zanesville
Zanesville
Zanesville

Norwich
Athens
Lowell
Zanesville

® Jim Spargrove has now won 4 consecutive Zanesville Seniors’ Classics.



