Zanesville Country Club Zanesville Seniors' Classic

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

36 hole stroke play championship – Final Results

Overall	Score	Town	<u>1</u>
1. Jim Spargrove	7 1-74=145	Zanesville	
	76- <mark>70</mark> =146	Zanesville	
	77- <mark>71</mark> =148	Norwich	
3. Rich Bubenchik		Athens	
4. Mike Wren	76-73=149	Circleville	
5. Jeff Spires	73-77-150		
	<u>Name</u>	Score	Town
Class "A" (75+)			
Class "A" (75+) Winner Gross	Al Christopher	157	Zanesville
Runner-Up Gross	Mike Sullivan	165	Columbus
Winner Net	Bo Williams	129	Columbus
Runner-Up Net	Robert Hamilton	144	Worthington
Runner-op Net			
Class "B" (70-74)			****
Winner Gross	Bill Stewart	152	Zanesville
Runner-Up Gross	Mike Milby	155	Lancaster
Winner Net	Dick Dallas	139	Zanesville
Runner-Up Net	Harold Cranston	140	Marietta
6.00 public Managaga (10.0 Armar)			
Class "C" (65-69)	Mike Wren	149	Athens
Winner Gross	Harold Talbert	156	Nelsonville
Runner-Up Gross		138	Worthington
Winner Net	Craig Baker Ken Cutright	140	Athens
Runner-Up Net	Ken Cutright	140	
Class "D" (60-64)			
Winner Gross	Jeff Spires	150	Circleville
Runner-Up Gross	Doug Waltman	163	Zanesville
Winner Net	Don Wietmarschen	143	Zanesville
Runner-Up Net	Gary Hamilton	150	Zanesville
Runner op 1100	J		
Class "E" (55-59)			
Winner Gross	Rich Bubenchik	148	Norwich
Runner-Up Gross	C.R. Pratt	153	Athens
Winner Net	Jeff Neader	139	Lowell
Runner-Up Net	Doug Myers	144	Zanesville
Account to the second s			

Notes

[•] Jim Spargrove has now won 4 consecutive Zanesville Seniors' Classics.